

"
ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14463/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2007 in CP No. 38/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

JETU JACQUES TARU LALVANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAMCO MINING & SMELTING LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 27/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Soli J.Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.
Mr.Rahul Gupta, Adv.
Ms.Reema Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice to Bhaghubhai Motibhai Patel (respondent No.2), Chairman & Managing
Director of respondent No.1 and Neeta Harikshan Desai (respondent No.14).

Liberty is granted to the petitioner to file additional affidavit.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)