

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14463/2007

JETU JACQUES TARU LALVANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAMCO MINING &amp; SMELTING LTD.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 28/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Gupta,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Balraj Dewan ,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue fresh notice upon unserved respondent, which is to be served through the concerned Civil or the Trial Court with a specific direction to the Serving Officer to find out the whereabouts of all the respondents and to file proper report as provided under the Code of Civil Procedure with a specific direction to serve the notice by affixing the same at the given address, if it could not be served in due course.

Served respondent may file Counter Affidavit.

List the matter on 17th March, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

\*MG.