

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14463/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2007 in
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

CP No. 38/2002

JETU JACQUES TARU LALVANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAMCO MINING & SMELTING LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/09/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan ,Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to furnish the
latest and correct address of the unserved Respondent No. 14
within three weeks.

Await service of notice on the Respondent.

List the matter on 28.10.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG