

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.8

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14463/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2007 in CP No.38/2002  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

JETU JACQUES TARU LALVANI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAMCO MINING & SMELTING LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file Volume-II and with prayer for  
interim relief)

Date: 16/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.N.K.Mudnaney, Adv.  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Shekhar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Balraj Dewan,Adv.  
  
Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.  
  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this case after six weeks in the category of 'After

Notice Matters'.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master